Appetizers

Fruit K-bobs

Artisan Cheese Assortment
Vegetable Crudité

Stuffed Mushrooms

Platters and Pans

$3.25
$5.75/pp
$4.75/pp
$2.75 each

(sausage, crab or vegetable stuffed)

Deviled Eggs

Chicken Satay Skewers
Sesame Beef Skewers
Asian Rice Paper Wraps
Chicken Tenders

Scallop wrapped with Bacon
Shrimp Cocktail
Meatballs

Baked Brie

Pinwheel Sandwich
Spinach Pie

Bruschetta

Quiche

Crab Cakes

Mini Beef Wellington Bites
Soups/Chowders
Assorted Sandwiches

$2.75 each
$2.75 each
$3.50 each
$3.50 each
$2.75 each
$3.75 each
$3.50 each
$1.95 each
$25.00
$2.95 each
$50.00/pan
$25.00/quart

$25.00/pie pan

$3.50 each
$2.95 each
$13.95/quart
$12.95/each

Entrees

Cheese Lasagna
Meat Lasagna
Vegetable Lasagna
Baked Ziti

Baked Ziti with Meat
Chicken Broccoli Ziti
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Cacciatore
Sausage Cacciatore
Chicken Stir Fry

Beef Stir Fry

Chicken Parmesan
Veal Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan
Stuffed Shells
Chicken Pesto Ravioli
Baked Cheese Ravioli
Chicken Picatta
Sausage/Peppers/Potatoes
Steak Tips with Demi Glaze
Baked Salmon

$40.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$40.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$10.95/piece
$60.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$70.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$70.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$65.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$60.00/pan
$75.00/pan
$75.00/pan

Side and salads

Garden Salad

Greek Salad

Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Steak Tips
Parmesan Pasta Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad

Red Bliss Potato Salad
Coleslaw

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad
Chef’s Salad

Curry Chicken Pasta Salad
Tortellini Salad

Spinach Salad

Antipasto (12” Tray)
Tomato/Basil/Mozzarella
Au Gratin Potatoes

Mac and Cheese
Mashed Potatoes

Rice

Roasted Potatoes
Assorted Sauteed Veggies

$30.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$30.00/pan
$13.95/lb
$18.99/lb
$30.00/pan
$40.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$30.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$40.00/pan
$45.00/pan
$50.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00/pan
$40.00/pan
$40.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$35.00/pan
$40.00/pan
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