## Platters and Pans

Appetizers	Entrees	Side and salads
------------	---------	-----------------

Fruit K-bobs	\$3.25	
Artisan Cheese Assortment	\$5.75/pp	
Vegetable Crudité	\$4.75/pp	
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$2.75 each	
(sausage, crab or vegetable stuffed)		
Deviled Eggs	\$2.75 each	
Chicken Satay Skewers	\$2.75 each	
Sesame Beef Skewers	\$3.50 each	
Asian Rice Paper Wraps	\$3.50 each	
Chicken Tenders	\$2.75 each	
Scallop wrapped with Bacon	\$3.75 each	
Shrimp Cocktail	\$3.50 each	
Meatballs	\$1.95 each	
Baked Brie	\$25.00	
Pinwheel Sandwich	\$2.95 each	
Spinach Pie	\$50.00/pan	
Bruschetta	\$25.00/quart	
Quiche	\$25.00/pie pan	
Crab Cakes	\$3.50 each	
Mini Beef Wellington Bites	\$2.95 each	
Soups/Chowders	\$13.95/quart	
Assorted Sandwiches	\$12.95/each	

\$40.00/pan
\$50.00/pan
\$50.00/pan
\$40.00/pan
\$50.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$10.95/piece
\$60.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$70.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$70.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$50.00/pan
\$65.00/pan
\$50.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$60.00/pan
\$75.00/pan
\$75.00/pan

Garden Salad	\$30.00/pan
Greek Salad	\$35.00/pan
Caesar Salad	\$30.00/pan
Grilled Chicken	\$13.95/lb
Grilled Steak Tips	\$18.99/lb
Parmesan Pasta Salad	\$30.00/pan
Pesto Pasta Salad	\$40.00/pan
Red Bliss Potato Salad	\$35.00/pan
Coleslaw	\$30.00/pan
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad	\$35.00/pan
Chef's Salad	\$40.00/pan
Curry Chicken Pasta Salad	\$45.00/pan
Tortellini Salad	\$50.00/pan
Spinach Salad	\$35.00/pan
Antipasto (12" Tray)	\$50.00
Tomato/Basil/Mozzarella	\$50.00
Au Gratin Potatoes	\$45.00/pan
Mac and Cheese	\$40.00/pan
Mashed Potatoes	\$40.00/pan
Rice	\$35.00/pan
Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00/pan
Assorted Sauteed Veggies	\$40.00/pan
00	•